

S C - 147/2018

09.

20.04.2021

Today is fixed for fixing date for trial.

Both parties take no steps.

PO has since been transferred.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix **22.06.2021** for fixing date for trial.

(Dictated)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Purulia.
In-charge

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Purulia.
In-charge