

S.T. No. 2(6)19
S.C. 147/2018

Order No. 19 dated 13.01.2023

Record not put up on 12.01.2023 due to holiday and it is put up today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 27.03.2023 for evidence.

Prosecution is directed to take step accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
In-charge