

S.C 147/2018

Order No 28 dated 07 03.2024

Today is the date fixed for evidence.
Sole accused persons on C.B. is absent by filing a petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C.
Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present by filing hazira.
No witness is present.
P.O. is in leave.
To date i.e. 11.03.2024 for evidence as per schedule.
Ld. P.P. In-charge is deireted to take step accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
In-charge

